Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Coventry - (1232137) - Morpeth SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.87
2:29.68
2:29.78
2:30.64
2:30.64
2:32.48
2:32.53
2:34.18
2:34.47
2:34.84
2:36.71
2:37.41
2:37.72
2:38.11
2:43.22
2:47.27
2:47.85
2:48.72
2:49.22
2:55.23
3:03.05
3:03.41
3:06.71
3:13.53
3:14.04

3:17.52
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Date

09/12/23
22/10/23
04/11/23
01/06/24
01/06/24
04/12/22
24/06/23
16/01/22
18/06/22
02/07/21
20/11/22
12/06/21
23/10/21
06/08/21
22/11119
07/12/19
11/10/19
29/09/19
15/06/19
16/03/19
16/11/18
12/10/18
16/06/18
12/01/18
14/04/18
25/02/18

4404

Meet

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier
Tynemouth Club Champs 2022

Tynemouth

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Tynemouth

Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet
Tynemouth ASC

Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter Gala
Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2019
Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala

Tynemouth ASC 2019 Spring Gala

TASC Winer Gala

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018
Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet

Tynemouth ASC Club Championships

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

Tynemouth ASC Club Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Millfied School
Sheffield

Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

North Shields
Tynemouth
Tynemouth Pool
Tynemouth
Stockport
Tynemouth Pool
Middlesbrough
Tynemouth Pool
Tynemouth
Middlesbrough
Billingham
South Shields
The Neptune Centre
Tynemouth Pool
Tynemouth Pool
Billingham

The Neptune Centre
Tynemouth Pool
South Shields

Tynemouth

Tl
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Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 0
Morpeth 2
Tynemouth 0
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 0
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
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D.09.71

3:52.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.64
2:30.64
2:26.87
2:29.78
2:29.68
2:32.53
2:32.48
2:36.71
2:34.47
2:34.18
2:37.72
2:38.11
2:34.84
2:37.41
2:47.27
2:43.22
2:47.85
2:48.72
2:49.22
2:55.23
3:03.05
3:03.41
3:06.71
3:14.04
3:17.52
3:13.53
3:39.91

3:52.75
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Date

01/06/24
01/06/24
09/12/23
04/11/23
22/10/23
24/06/23
04/12/22
20/11/22
18/06/22
16/01/22
23/10/21
06/08/21
02/07/21
12/06/21
07/12/19
22/11119
11/10/19
29/09/19
15/06/19
16/03/19
16/11/18
12/10/18
16/06/18
14/04/18
25/02/18
12/01/18
11/03/17
18/11/16

Tyngmout opiiny adia

Tynemouth Winter Gala

Meet

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023

CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series

Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22

Tynemouth Club Champs 2022

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet

Tynemouth ASC

Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet
Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter Gala
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2019
Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala
Tynemouth ASC 2019 Spring Gala
TASC Winer Gala

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018
Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018
Tynemouth ASC Club Championships
Tynemouth ASC Club Championships
Tynemouth Spring Gala

Tynemouth Winter Gala

rynemioutni

Tynemouth

Venue

Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Millfied School
North Shields
Stanley
Stockport
Tynemouth Pool
Tynemouth
Middlesbrough
Tynemouth Pool
Tynemouth
Tynemouth Pool
Middlesbrough
Tynemouth
Billingham

South Shields

The Neptune Centre

Tynemouth Pool
Tynemouth Pool

Billingham

The Neptune Centre

South Shields
Tynemouth
Tynemouth Pool
Tynemouth

Tynemouth
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Tynemouth 3

Club Swam Under Level

Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3

2
Morpeth 2

2
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 2
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 0
Tynemouth 0
Tynemouth 0
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
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